
18'

3'-6"

Connector is stone flooring

on concrete slab on frost wall.

Roof spans from existing house

to the new porch.
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4x6 stl.support
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2x12 wood closure panel
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Screen
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6x6 Steel floor beam

6x6 Steel roof beam

6"

18'

18" Diameter Reinf. Concrete pier

(Typical) Pin to ledge.

6'-0"±

w/ 2x6 PT nailer.

w/ welded steel saddles

at roof beams

10'-8"

9'-4"

Ipe 1x4 grooved decking

6x6 Steel floor beam

w/ 2x6 PT nailer.
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1'-9"

1x12 & 1x6 Trim boards.

w/ screen below.

2x12 Doug Fir closure panel

2x12 Doug Fir closure panel
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3'

Ledge approx. 12" to 24" below grade.

Doug Fir 2x6 cap

on half walls.

Roof edge w/ pre-fin. drip edge

Walls open to inside.

10'-8"

7'-6"

6"

5'-2"

FS 

Wood Wall Infill

4'

Wood Wall Infill

Wood Wall Infill
Connector Roof

Connector in foreground

5'-2"

FS 

4x6 stl. support

6X6 Stl. Post

attaches to inside of post 

Track mounts to inside of 

2

1

2

"2

1
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"

Outside

Phantom screen housing

and 4x6 steel support.

6x6 steel post. 

Vicor between track and post.
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Mar. 30, 2021

1st Floor Plan

SCALE: As noted
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Plan Distribution

___ Concrete Contr.

___ Electrician

___ Plumbing Contr.

___ HVAC

___ Painter

___ Roofer

___ Site

___ Flooring/Tile

___ _________________

Project

North

SCREEN PORCH EAST ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"= 1'- 0"

SCREEN PORCH SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"= 1'- 0"

SCREEN PORCH WEST ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"= 1'- 0"

SCREEN PORCH FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"= 1'- 0"

SCREEN PORCH SECTION

SCALE: 1/2"= 1'- 0"

 PARTIAL NORTH ELEVATION

OPERABLE SCREEN DETAIL

SCALE: 3"= 1'- 0"

4/19/21

513/21

8/17/21

8/26/21

SCALE: 1/4"= 1'- 0"



3'

4'

hydronic towel

warmer to

replace existing

20" x 36" 20" x 36"

21" Walnut Vanity (Full overlay, frameless, with shaker doors and flush drawers)

Pull-outs with dividers under both sinks

7'-11

1

2

"

3'-5"

3"

2'-3" 1'-2" 2'-3"

3"

6'-2"

9'-6

1

4

"

Ht: 54"

10"

3'-5

1

2

"

MTI Kehlo 1

undermount soaking tub

60 l x 36.25w

9"

5'-8

1

2

"

Exist. R.O.

Exist. R.O.

4

1

4

"

4

1

4

"

wall-mounted

magnifying mirror (no

electrical needed)

18" towel bar

5'

4'-4"

3'-7"

Ht: 54"

Ht: 43" to ctr. AFF for

switches and outlets

glue-on

beveled mirror

glue-on

beveled mirror

robe hook

two (?) towel bars on the back

of the bathroom door? New

bathroom door?

5'-4"

6'-8"

shower

arm/head

2'-1

3

4

"

6'-10"

hand held supply

& cradle

5'-3"

1'

niche

valve/

diverter

5"

4'-2

1

2

"

3'-5"

4

1

2

"

3"

2'-3"

line of tub

deck

distance back

from front of

existing tub

deck

+/-

Marvin Ultimate CUAWN Custom Awning

Tempered triple glazed

RO: 5'-1" x 4'-5 1/8"

Hdr. Ht.: Existing

Hdr.: Existing

Sill Ht.: Similar to Existing

3'10"

1'-11"

2'-3"

confirm this dimension matches top

of sill for new window

schluter trim (satin nickel, narrow)

on edge and around niche (see

plan/section of niche, at right)

PLAN VIEW/SECTION OF NICHE

back of niche to be "ledgestone" tile

(top, sides, and bottom of niche to

be 3/4" thick Brushed Carbo quartz)

1'-4"

1'-1

1

2

"

shower wall tile on

front of partial

height shower wall

Watered Silk Avorio Tile

on front of tub deck

3/4" thick Brushed Carbo

quartz for backsplash,

wall caps, and window sill

(tub deck to be 1

1

4

" thick

Brushed Carbo quartz)

3'-11"

2'-3"

4'-8"

EQ.
EQ.

EQ.

EQ.

replace existing

door with new,

similar door
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April 14, 2021

Bathroom Plan

SCALE: 1/2"= 1'- 0"

A1

REVISIONS

Plan Distribution

___ Concrete Contr.

___ Electrician

___ Plumbing Contr.

___ HVAC

___ Painter

___ Site

___ Flooring/Tile
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